 9 Eight armored analog differential inputs
 9 Up to ±100 V without damage
 9 80 dB common mode rejection
 9 Fixed measurement range of ±10 V full scale
 9 Adaptable anti-alias filter per channel
 9 Corner frequency set as a function of sampling rate
 9 Up to 16-bit analog-to-digital resolution
 9 Up to 220 kHz sample throughput rate

Unlock-
2108-EMAIL
Ordering Guide
DATAQ, the DATAQ logo and WinDaq are registered trademarks of DATAQ Instruments, Inc. All rights reserves. Copyright © 2016 DATAQ Instruments, Inc. The information on
this data sheet is subject to change without notice.
We reserve the right to do technical changes without prior notice. Page 10/10
Germany | Switzerland | Austria
Althen GmbH Mess- & Sensortechnik
Dieselstr. 2
65779 Kelkheim, Deutschland
Tel: + 49 (0)6195 - 70060
Netherlands | Belgium | Luxembourg
Altheris bv Sensors & Controls
Vlietweg 17a
2266 KA Leidschendam, The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)70 392 4421
France
Altheris Sensors & Controls
26, avenue de la Méditerranée
34110 Frontignan, France
Tél : 0033 (0)4 67 78 61 66
USA | Canada
Altheris Inc Sensors & Controls
2375 Woodacre Drive
Oceanside CA 92056, USA
Tel: +1 858-633-3572
Other Countries
For our international sales
partners please contact us
by email at sales@althen.de